Paw Paw Junior High School
Girls Basketball

2019-2020

Date Dav Location Opponent Time Bus
Jan 11 Sat Paw Paw 7 Grade Tourney 8:00

Jan. 15 Wed Waterman Amy Todd Fleming Tournament — 7" gr. TBA
Jan 18 Sat Paw Paw & Grade Tourney 8:00

Jan 21 Tue Home HBR* 4:30

Jan 23 Thur [eland Leland * 4:30 3:30
Jan 29 Wed Home Serena* 4:30

Jan 31 Fri Millbrook Newark*® 4:30 3z15
Feb 3 Mon Waterman Indian Creek* 4:30 3:30
Feb 4 Tue Home Lisbon* 4:30

Feb 7 Fri Somonauk Somonauk™ 4:30 3:30
Feb 10 Mon Earlville Earlville* 4:30 3:30
Feb 12 Wed HBR HBR* 4:30 3:15
Feb 14 Fri Home [eland® 4:30

Feb 20 Thur Serena Sercna® 4:30 315
I'eb 24 Mon Home Newark-Millbrook* 4:30

Feb 26 Wed Home Indian Creek® 4:30

Feb 27 Thur Newark Lisbon™ 4:30 3715
Mar 2 Mon Home Somonauk* 4:30

Mar 4 Wed Home Earlville* 4:30

Mar. 9-12 TBA Jr. 10 Tourney TBA

« * Conference
« Practice will start on 1/6/2020
« Updated 02/11/2019
“Schedule subject to changes™



Dec 5
Dec 9
Dec 11

Dec 13 & 14 Serena High School

Dayv

Wed.

Fri
Wed
Fri
Mon
Tue
Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri
Tue
Mon

Wed

Thur

Mon
Wed

Dec. 16,17,18,19

*Conference

Paw Paw Junior High School

Boys Basketball
2019-20
Location ( onent
Home HBR*
Leland Leland*
Home Serena*
Millbrook Newark™

Indian Creek
Home
Somonauk
Earlville
HBR
Home
Serena
Home
Home
Newark
Home

Home

Indian Creek*
Lisbon*
Somonauk*
Earlville*
HBR*
Leland*
Serena*
Newark*
Indian Creek™
Lisbon*
Somonauk™

Earlville*

Jr. 10 Tournament

e Practice starts on 10/21,2019

e Updated 02/11/2019

“Schedule subject to changes”™

Time
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:40
4:30

Al Stegman 8th Grade Tournament

TBA

T



Sept. 18
Sept. 20
Sept. 23
Sept. 27
Sept. 30
Oct. |
Oct. 4
Oct. 7

Oct. 10, 11
Oct. 15, 16

Mon.
Wed.
Tues.
Thurs.
Sat.
Mon.
Tues.
Fri.
Mon.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Fri.
Mon.
Tues.
Fri.
Mon.

e *Conference
e Practice starts on 8/14/2019

Paw Paw Junior High School
Volleyball & Soccer
2019/2020
Soc. Coach: Trese McNinch
VB. Coach: Erin Odle
Asst. Coach: Rob Odle

Location Opponent

Time Bus
Home HBR* 4:15
Away Leland* 4:15  3:15
Home Serena * 4:15
Away Newark™ £15 T
Home 7" & 8" Grade Volleyball Tour, TBA
Away Indian Creek* 4:15  3:15
Home Lisbon* 4:15
Away Somonauk* 415 15
Away Earlville* 4:15 3:15
Away HBR* 415 3:15
Home Leland* 4:15
Away Serena* 4:15 3:15
Home Newark* 4:15
Home Indian Creek* 4:15
Away Lisbon* 4:15 3:15
Home Somonauk* 4:15
Home Earlville* 4:15
Jr. 10 Tournament TBA

Jr. 10 Volleyball Tour.

TBA



